PR24 MEDIA Summary Results Report

Primary Election
May 14, 2024

Statistics

Registered Voters - Total

Registered Voters - Republican Party
Registered Voters - Democratic Party
Registered Voters - Libertarian Party

Registered Voters - Legal Marijuana
NOW Party

Registered Voters - Nonpartisan
Ballots Cast - Republican Party
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party
Ballots Cast - Libertarian Party
Ballots Cast - Legal Marijuana NOW
Ballots Cast - Nonpartisan

Voter Turnout - Total

Voter Turnout - Republican Party
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party
Voter Turnout - Libertarian Party
Voter Turnout - Legal Marijuana NOW

Voter Turnout - Nonpartisan

TOTAL

5,447
3,623
985
43

16

780
2,102
341

6

3

134
0.00%
58.02%
34.62%
13.95%
18.75%
17.18%
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REP US President

Vote For 1

Nikki Haley
Perry Johnson
Donald J. Trump
Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

REP US Senator 6 YR

Vote For 1

Deb Fischer
Arron Kowalski
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

REP US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

Pete Ricketts
John Glen Weaver
Mac Stevens
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

REP Congress Dist. 3

Vote For 1

Adrian Smith
John Walz

Robert McCuiston
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

REP County Supervisor Dist. 2

Vote For 1

Patrick J Liska
Kevin G. Mlady
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

DEM US President

Vote For 1

Joseph R. Biden Jr.
Dean Phillips
Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

TOTAL
215

21
1,805
11
2,052

TOTAL
1,660

356

2,024

TOTAL
1,709

249
87

2,051

TOTAL
1,575

288
120

1,992

TOTAL
53

144

197

TOTAL
184

91
28
303

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Knox County, Nebraska

PR24 Knox Election Media Summary - 05/22/2024  11:32 AM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20of5



PR24 MEDIA Summary Results Report

Primary Election

May 14, 2024

DEM US Senator 6 YR

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

DEM US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

Preston Love Jr.
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

DEM Congress Dist. 3

Vote For 1

Daniel Ebers
David J. Else
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

LIB US President

Vote For 1

Charles Ballay
Jacob Hornberger

Lars Mapstead

Chase Russell Oliver

Michael Rectenwald
Mike ter Maat
Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast

LIB US Senator 6 YR

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

LIB US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

LIB Congress Dist. 3

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL
21

21

TOTAL
232

12
244

TOTAL
131

103
11
245

TOTAL
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TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL
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LMN US President

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

LMN US Senator 6 YR

Vote For 1

Kenneth Peterson
Kerry Eddy
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

LMN US Senator 2 YR

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

LMN Congress Dist. 3

Vote For 1

Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Plainview School Board

Vote For 3

Chance Anderson
Deb Jensen

Tom Krause
Trenton Tarr
Caden Alexander
Justin D. Doerr
Lonna Mosel
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Creighton City Council

Vote For 2

Eric Schroeder
Kathy Zepf

Emily Hammer

Matthew A. Johnson

Cody Thoene
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

TOTAL

TOTAL
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TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL
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16

TOTAL
124

177
210
143
141

796
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Eastern Twp Levy Election
Vote For 1
TOTAL
YES 158
NO 119
Total Votes Cast 277
Lincoln Twp Levy Election
Vote For 1
TOTAL
YES 144
NO 81
Total Votes Cast 225
Niobrara Twp Levy Election
Vote For 1
TOTAL
YES 81
NO 39
Total Votes Cast 120
Nonpartisan - No Contest Ballot
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Total Votes Cast 0
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